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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup Karlskoga 2,400 Km
Session afternoon 2013-04-15 13:00
Practice started at 13:35:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:18.986 +3.299 14:25:39.850 16 1:16.324 +0.439 15:37:50.176
(53) Lars-Bertil Rantzow 14 4:34.893 +3:19.206 14:30:14.743 17 1:17.356 +1.471 15:39:07.532
1 1:17.884 +4.343 13:58:03.227 15 1:17.976 +2.289 14:31:32.719 18 1:16.388 +0.503 15:40:23.920
2 1:15.110 +1.569 13:59:18.337 16 1:18.777 +3.090 14:32:51.496 19 1:16.122 +0.237 15:41:40.042
3 1:08:07.310  +1:06:53.769 15:07:25.647 17 1:18.160 +2.473 14:34:09.656 20 1:16.170 +0.285 15:42:56.212
4 1:20.066 +6.525 15:08:45.713 18 1:24.101 +8.414 14:35:33.757 21 1:16.588 +0.703 15:44:12.800
5 1:15.827 +2.286 15:10:01.540 19 4:51.366 +3:35.679 14:40:25.123 22 1:15.885 15:45:28.685
6 1:15.521 +1.980 15:11:17.061 20 25:20.112 +24:04.425 15:05:45.235 23 1:22.886 +7.001 15:46:51.571
7 8:57.365 +7:43.824 15:20:14.426 21 1:17.014 +1.327 15:07:02.249 24 1:24.831 +8.946 15:48:16.402
8 1:14.606 +1.065 15:21:29.032 22 1:16.849 +1.162 15:08:19.098 25 1:16.920 +1.035 15:49:33.322
9 1:15.013 +1.472 15:22:44.045 23 1:20.573 +4.886 15:09:39.671 26 1:16.137 +0.252 15:50:49.459
10 1:14.574 +1.033 15:23:58.619 27 1:34.948 +19.063 15:52:24.407
11 1:13.879 +0.338 15:25:12.498 (27) Johan Lofqvist 28 1:54.733 +38.848 15:54:19.140
12 7:43.274 +6:29.733 15:32:55.772 1 1:27.736 +11.999 13:37:25.752 29 1:17.473 +1.588 15:55:36.613
13 1:13.671 +0.130 15:34:09.443 2 1:19.615 +3.878 13:38:45.367 30 1:16.331 +0.446 15:56:52.944
14 1:13.541 15:35:22.984 3 6:11.379 +4:55.642 13:44:56.746 31 1:16.955 +1.070 15:58:09.899
15 1:13.886 +0.345 15:36:36.870 4 1:17.159 +1.422 13:46:13.905 32 1:16.175 +0.290 15:59:26.074
5 1:16.805 +1.068 13:47:30.710
(14) M. Karlsson 6 1:16.957 +1.220 13:48:47.667 (90) Erik Jonsson
1 5.22.315 14.08.066 13.42:33.729 7 6:29.667 +5:13.930 13:55:17.334 1 1:21.678 +3.459 13:39:06.648
2 420233 +3.05.984  13:46:53.962 8 1:18.516 *2779  13:56:35.850 2 1:19.450 *1.231  13:40:26.098
3 4:20.134 +3:05.885 13:51:14.096 9 1:17.664 +1.927 13:57:53.514 3 1:18.821 +0.602 13:41:44.919
4 458981  +3.44732  13:56:13.077 10 1:17.499 +1.762 13:59:11.013 4 1:18.740 +0.521  13:43:03.659
5 4:56.521 +3:42.272 14:01:09.598 1 7:45.597 +6:29.860 14:06:56.610 5 1:19.157 +0.938 13:44:22.816
6 41:59.088  +40:44.839 14:43:08.686 12 1:20.728 +4.991 14:08:17.338 6 4:46.245 +3:28.026 13:49:09.061
7 1:18.090 +3.841 14:44:26.776 13 50:30.260 +49:14.523 14:58:47.598 7 1:18.219 13:50:27.280
8 1:17.011 +2.762 14:45:43.787 14 1:20.100 +4.363 15:00:07.698
9 1:16.265 +2.016 14:47:00.052 15 1:18.979 +3.242 15:01:26.677 (4) Ole Christian Veiby
10 8:54.416 +7:40.167 14:55:54.468 16 1:35.785 +20.048 15:03:02.462 1 18:45.023  +17:23.365 14:20:33.752
1 1:16.134 +1.885 14:57:10.602 17 1:18.368 +2.631 15:04:20.830 2 1:24.011 +2.353 14:21:57.763
12 1:15.717 +1.468 14:58:26.319 18 1:18.859 +3.122 15:05:39.689 3 1:22.051 +0.393 14:23:19.814
13 1:15.316 +1.067 14:59:41.635 19 2:08.531 +52.794 15:07:48.220 4 1:21.658 14:24:41.472
14 32:15.795  +31:01.546 15:31:57.430 20 1:20.631 +4.894 15:09:08.851 5 1:22.232 +0.574 14:26:03.704
15 1:14.962 +0.713 15:33:12.392 21 1:18.270 +2.533 15:10:27.121 6 1:26.607 +4.949 14:27:30.311
16 1:14.816 +0.567 15:34:27.208 22 8:23.248 +7:07.511 15:18:50.369
17 1:14.879 +0.630 15:35:42.087 23 1:16.802 +1.065 15:20:07.171 (9) Ola Nilsson
18 1:14.719 +0.470 15:36:56.806 24 1:17.153 +1.416 15:21:24.324 1 4:50.699 +45.590 13:42:03.662
19 7:03.761  +5:49.512 15:44:00.567 25 1:16.682 +0.945 15:22:41.006 2 4:13.038 +7.929 13:46:16.700
20 1:14.689 +0.440 15:45:15.256 26 1:19.799 +4.062 15:24:00.805 3 4:05.109 13:50:21.809
21 1:14.938 +0.689 15:46:30.194 27 6:18.684 +5:02.947 15:30:19.489 4 5:39.351 +1:34.242 13:56:01.160
22 1:14.249 15:47:44.443 28 1:16.928 +1.191 15:31:36.417
23 1:15.290 +1.041 15:48:59.733 29 1:23.978 +8.241 15:33:00.395
24 1:22.607 +8.358 15:50:22.340 30 1:16.621 +0.884 15:34:17.016
31 1:16.545 +0.808 15:35:33.561
(1) Johan Kristoffersson 32 1:16.219 +0.482 15:36:49.780
1 1:18.166 +2.979 14:23:08.986 33 1:15.737 15:38:05.517
2 1:17.473 +2.286 14:24:26.459 34 1:15.787 +0.050 15:39:21.304
3 1:16.916 +1.729 14:25:43.375 35 1:16.692 +0.955 15:40:37.996
4 6:17.934 +5:02.747 14:32:01.309 36 1:16.546 +0.809 15:41:54.542
5 1:16.555 +1.368 14:33:17.864
6 1:15.583 +0.396 14:34:33.447 (95) Patrik Skoog
7 1:15.187 14:35:48.634 1 1:19.201 +3.316 13:42:39.106
2 1:18.607 +2.722 13:43:57.713
(47) Peter Jervemyr 3 1:25.274 +9.389 13:45:22.987
1 1:20.362 +4.675 13:37:15.911 4 1:19.417 +3.532 13:46:42.404
2 1:18.492 +2.805 13:38:34.403 5 11:30.019 +10:14.134 13:58:12.423
3 1:19.087 +3.400 13:39:53.490 6 1:19.565 +3.680 13:59:31.988
4 1:17.119 +1.432 13:41:10.609 7 1:18.394 +2.509 14:00:50.382
5 6:26.504 +5:10.817 13:47:37.113 8 1:21.679 +5.794 14:02:12.061
6 1:17.430 +1.743 13:48:54.543 9 1:21.735 +5.850 14:03:33.796
7 1:15.814 +0.127 13:50:10.357 10 8:03.986 +6:48.101 14:11:37.782
8 5:25.746 +4:10.059 13:55:36.103 11 1:19:45.904 +1:18:30.019 15:31:23.686
9 1:15.687 13:56:51.790 12 1:18.119 +2.234 15:32:41.805
10 1:15.847 +0.160 13:58:07.637 13 1:18.507 +2.622 15:34:00.312
11 1:16.072 +0.385 13:59:23.709 14 1:17.142 +1.257 15:35:17.454
12 24:57.155  +23:41.468 14:24:20.864 15 1:16.398 +0.513 15:36:33.852
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